

## Forest Preserve District of Cook County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0	323	Version:	3	Name:		
Туре:	Арро	ointment			Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/30/	/2022			In control:	FPD Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	7/26	/2022			Final action:	7/26/2022	
Title:	PROPOSED REAPPOINTMENT						
	Appointee(s): Arnold L. Randall, General Superintendent of the Forest Preserves of Cook County						
	Position: Public Building Commissioner						
	Department/Board/Commission: Public Building Commission						
	Effective date: 10/1/2022						
	Expiration date: 9/30/2027						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. LT_PBC_MPW_Randallreappt20220616, 2. Public Building Commission						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
7/26/2022	3	FPD Boa	ard of Com	missio	ners app	prove	Pass
PROPOSED RE	APPO	DINTME	NT				

Appointee(s): Arnold L. Randall, General Superintendent of the Forest Preserves of Cook County

Position: Public Building Commissioner

Department/Board/Commission: Public Building Commission

**Effective date:** 10/1/2022

**Expiration date:** 9/30/2027